GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

ISIN: ES0116920333

Overview

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
35.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.28)

ES0116920333
GCO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

4,290 EUR

IBEX 35

34.80 EUR (2,000)
36.40 EUR (2,000)
36.05 EUR

36.05 EUR

35.60 EUR

35.875 EUR

30.65 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0116920333&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0116920333&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700b654d92b2dc8aa76e029e8bc04d54c32ccc9750a2acba5c4ef8498e93bc9e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=715427add2d91e9ce&time=1714395982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe325622d4b939724106e72fbe60f2455423947315e80b5af58282dc28fa06fb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1717fb06dd5d431ab&time=1714395982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d7a40ea3329611c8c22241461a845236654a53f9c7336c3964ab706f883e457&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd9241923aa81cebe&time=1714395982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50374c268bbc5189bf233e1b0df8a06d6b13fe236c1419be49895ff2def276ff&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a5a94af191dd6f39&time=1714395982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e6470df2ca2d001b141a7022d5eaaf8dd4b456151c313e474b694d2aaea2b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7401eed65d53702b1&time=1714395982&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
35.60 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.77% (-0.28)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.47 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.73 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.19 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.18 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

36.05 EUR (2024/04/26
30.95 EUR (2024/01/03

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
36.05 EUR (2024/04/26
27.50 EUR (2023/07/11

Number of

ISIN ES0116920333
Symbol GCO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,290 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.80 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 36.40 EUR (2,000)
Open 36.05 EUR
High 36.05 EUR
Low 35.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.875 EUR
VWAP 30.65 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.88% +23.40% -1.86%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 +6.75 -0.68
Beta 0.43 0.41 0.72
Volatility 14.63 14.10 20.20

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 35.80 EUR 0.00 2
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02 35.20 EUR 0.00 3
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 35.95 EUR 0.00 2
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 35.60 EUR 0.00 2

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:19 35.40 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39974389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78972685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351076849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389595

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 35.50 EUR 0.00 6
04/26

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 35.75 EUR 0.33 199
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15188762

GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE SA EURO0.30

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w’ CATALANA :
.\ OCCIDENTE

Experios en fufurg desde 1884

Contact Details
GRUPO CATALANA OCCIDENTE

Avenida Alcalde Barnils 63 08174 Sant
Cugat del Valles, Baracelona

Telefon: +34 9 3582 0518
Fax: -
E-mail: analistas@catalanaoccidente.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:analistas@catalanaoccidente.com
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